
July 1—15, 2019 
 
 

Monday, July 1, 2019 
7:00 PM Straight from the Source Bible Study -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

 
Tuesday, July 2, 2019 

7:30 PM Deacons Meeting -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
 

Wednesday, July 3, 2019 
8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

7:00 PM B&G Committee Meeting -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
 

Thursday, July 4, 2019 
7:00 PM Contemporary Worship Team Rehearsal -- Sanctuary 

 
Friday, July 5, 2019 
No Events Scheduled 

 
Saturday, July 6, 2019 

9:00 AM Spiritual-based Health Program -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 
 

Ordination & Installation Sunday, July 7, 2019 
10:00 AM Blended Worship Service w/Communion w/Rick Hays -- Sanctuary 

6:00 PM Combined Youth Group -- Dodds Hall 
 

Monday, July 8, 2019 
7:00 PM Session -- Conference Room 

 
Tuesday, July 9, 2019 

10:30 AM Lady Tigers -- Parlor 
 

Wednesday, July 10, 2019 
8:00 AM Paper Tigers -- Dodds Hall Classroom 

6:00 PM Southern Comforter's Quilt Guild -- Dodds Hall 
 

Thursday, July 11, 2019 
7:00 PM Contemporary Worship Team Rehearsal -- Sanctuary 

 
Friday, July 12, 2019 
No Events Scheduled 

 
Saturday, July 13, 2019 

7:30 AM  Men's Book Group -- Panera Bread 
9:00 AM Spiritual-based Health Program -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

 
Sunday, July 14, 2019 

10:00 AM Blended Worship Service -- Sanctuary 
2:00 PM Youth Pool Party -- The Brassard’s Home 

 
Monday, July 15, 2019 

1:00 PM Knits with Sticks -- Parlor 
7:00 PM Straight from the Source Bible Study -- Adult Ed Conf Rm 

 
 


